vierkamp
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verspringen
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter

Ben Heren Uur=17:37

7924 Vertongen Senne
6783 Reynders Nick
8742 Loomans Lander
9973 Pelzer Stijn

7597 Derickx Juul
8097 Wathiong Robbe
8868 Weltens Mathias
7158 Meijers Robin
7704 Creyns Jonas
7155 Moermans Mathis
6663 Maes Ferre
8087 Monten Dyon
7468 Thoonsen Sam*
8093 Theunissen Ferre
7696 Janssen Joran
8901 Verheyen Finn

Ben Heren Uur=14:35

7924 Vertongen Senne
9973 Pelzer Stijn

7597 Derickx Juul
8742 Loomans Lander
8097 Wathiong Robbe
7155 Moermans Mathis
6783 Reynders Nick
8868 Weltens Mathias
7468 Thoonsen Sam*
7704 Creyns Jonas
7158 Meijers Robin
8093 Theunissen Ferre
6663 Maes Ferre
8087 Monten Dyon
7696 Janssen Joran
8901 Verheyen Finn

Ben Heren Uur=15:05

7155 Moermans Mathis
8093 Theunissen Ferre
7468 Thoonsen Sam*
8087 Monten Dyon
8901 Verheyen Finn

Ben Heren Uur=15:05

RCT
LOOI
SACN
NA
BREE
GENK
SACN
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
SACN
ATLA
ATLA
AVT
ATLA
AVT

RCT
NA
BREE
SACN
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
SACN
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
AVT
SACN
ATLA
ATLA
AVT

ATLA
AVT
ATLA
ATLA
AVT

1736p
1354p
1321p
1298p
1106p
1053p
837p
831p
774p
751p
702p
545p
425p
415p
283p
118p

4.03m
3.65m
3.49m
3.39m
3.34m
3.29m
3.27m
3.14m
3.11m
3.10m
3.05m
2.98m
2.88m
2.65m
2.54m
2.28m

10.26
10.74
10.82
11.44
12.05

08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
08

08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
09
09
08

362 P
274 P
239°P
218 P
207 P
197 P
193 P
168 P
162 P
160 P
151 P
138 P
120P
82P
65 P
30P

369 P
277 P
263 P
164 P
88 P



Reeks:2

7158 Meijers Robin
8868 Weltens Mathias
6663 Maes Ferre
7704 Creyns Jonas
7696 Janssen Joran

u b WN B

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:3

7924 Vertongen Senne
6783 Reynders Nick
8742 Loomans Lander
9973 Pelzer Stijn

8097 Wathiong Robbe
7597 Derickx Juul

AUk, WN B

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:19
Reeks:1

6783 Reynders Nick
8742 Loomans Lander
7924 Vertongen Senne
9973 Pelzer Stijn

7155 Moermans Mathis
8097 Wathiong Robbe
7158 Meijers Robin
8087 Monten Dyon
7704 Creyns Jonas
8868 Weltens Mathias
7597 Derickx Juul

6663 Maes Ferre

7696 Janssen Joran
8901 Verheyen Finn
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600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:36
Reeks:1

7924 Vertongen Senne
8742 Loomans Lander
7597 Derickx Juul
9973 Pelzer Stijn

6783 Reynders Nick
8868 Weltens Mathias
8097 Wathiong Robbe
6663 Maes Ferre

7704 Creyns Jonas
7158 Meijers Robin
8087 Monten Dyon
7696 Janssen Joran
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ATLA
SACN
SACN
GENK
ATLA

RCT
LOOI
SACN
NA
GENK
BREE

LOOI
SACN
RCT
NA
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
GENK
SACN
BREE
SACN
ATLA
AVT

RCT
SACN
BREE
NA
LOOI
SACN
GENK
SACN
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

10.57
10.58
10.90
10.96
12.38

9.25
9.80
10.03
10.11
10.15
10.25

30.71m
25.38m
24.70m
24.20m
22.60m
19.55m
16.37m
15.98m
15.90m
12.07m
10.30m
10.30m
10.06m
NG

2'00.19
2'06.89
2'07.02
2'10.37
2'11.50
2'19.29
2'19.41
2'20.10
2'22.45
2'23.33
2'30.19
2'37.85

09
09
08
09
09

08
08
09
08
08
08

08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08

08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09

308 P
306 P
249 P
239P
56 P

600 P
468 P
417 P
400 P
391P
371P

289 P
220P
212 P
205 P
185 P
146 P
106 P
101 P
100 P
53P
32P
32P
29P
oP

562 P
466 P
464 P
419 P
404 P
310P
309 P
301P
275P
266 P
198 P
133 P



8093
8901
vierkamp
Reeks:1
1 1520
2 9969
3 1548
4 1966
5 896
6 1034
7 2306
8 1764
9 2304
10 1343
11 2676
12 1555
13 1126
14 2016
15 9972
16 1050
17 1188
18 2552
19 9968
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1520
2 896
3 9969
4 1126
5 2306
6 1343
7 2016
8 2304
9 1966
10 1548
11 1034
12 1050
13 1188
14 1764
15 9972
16 9968
17 1555
18 2552

Theunissen Ferre
Verheyen Finn

Ben Dames Uur=17:41

Cruyts Guinevere
Jans Lieke
Strouwen Sandrine
Morrhey Maite
Swinnen Lien
Bervoets Alixe
Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Scattino Arianna
Emmers Lieze
Boonen Niene
Schiller Emilie*
Thijs Lien

Trippaers Soetkin
Vranken Nore
Dillmann Amina
Vandersteen Magali
Bussels Fey
Beckers Jada
Veltman Arden

Ben Dames Uur=14:37

Cruyts Guinevere
Swinnen Lien

Jans Lieke
Trippaers Soetkin
Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Boonen Niene
Vranken Nore
Emmers Lieze
Morrhey Maite
Strouwen Sandrine
Bervoets Alixe
Vandersteen Magali
Bussels Fey
Scattino Arianna
Dillmann Amina
Veltman Arden
Thijs Lien

Beckers Jada

AVT
AVT

TACT
NA
TACT
ADD
AVT
LOOI
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
BREE
ATLA
NA
ACA
LOOI
ATLA
NA

TACT
AVT
NA
BREE
GENK
GENK
ATLA
GENK
ADD
TACT
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
GENK
NA
NA
ATLA
ATLA

NG
NG

1596p
1239p
1156p
984p
877p
870p
833p
822p
741p
653p
649p
649p
623p
587p
552p
497p
361p
209p
95p

22.83m
20.21m
16.17m
16.10m
15.77m
15.39m
14.55m
13.42m
13.27m
13.04m
11.69m
10.97m
10.43m
10.16m
9.81m

8.94m

8.90m

6.44m

08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
10

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
10
09
09

oP
oP

188 P
154 P
103 P
103 P
98 P
94 P
83P
69 P
68 P
65 P
48 P
40P
33P
30P
26 P
16 P
15P
oP



60 meter
Reeks:1
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Reeks:2

u b WN B

60 meter
Reeks:3
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Reeks:4
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verspringen
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Ben Dames Uur=14:58

1126
1050
2676
9968

Trippaers Soetkin
Vandersteen Magali
Schuller Emilie*
Veltman Arden

Ben Dames Uur=14:58

896

2306
2016
1188
2552

Swinnen Lien
Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Vranken Nore
Bussels Fey
Beckers Jada

Ben Dames Uur=14:58

1343
1764
1555
2304
9972

Boonen Niene
Scattino Arianna
Thijs Lien
Emmers Lieze
Dillmann Amina

Ben Dames Uur=14:58

1520
9969
1034
1548
1966

1520
1764
1034
1126
9969
1966
1548
1343
2676
2304
896

1555
2306
2016

Cruyts Guinevere
Jans Lieke
Bervoets Alixe
Strouwen Sandrine
Morrhey Maite

Ben Dames Uur=16:37

Cruyts Guinevere
Scattino Arianna
Bervoets Alixe
Trippaers Soetkin
Jans Lieke
Morrhey Maite
Strouwen Sandrine
Boonen Niene
Schiller Emilie*
Emmers Lieze
Swinnen Lien

Thijs Lien
Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Vranken Nore

BREE
ACA
ATLA
NA

AVT
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
ATLA

GENK
GENK
ATLA
GENK
NA

TACT
NA
LOOI
TACT
ADD

TACT
GENK
LOOI
BREE
NA
ADD
TACT
GENK
ATLA
GENK
AVT
ATLA
GENK
ATLA

10.43
11.19
11.28
12.50

10.71
10.76
11.36
11.69
12.08

10.16
10.36
10.67
10.73
11.20

9.36
9.73
9.92
10.15
10.27

3.67m
3.30m
3.26m
3.23m
3.18m
3.17m
3.16m
3.15m
3.11m
3.04m
3.01m
2.98m
2.95m
2.86m

08
08
08
10

08
09
08
09
09

08
08
09
08
08

08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08

335P
201P
188 P
46 P

282 P
273 P
176 P
130P
85P

389 P
349 P
289 P
279 P
200 P

572 P
484 P
441 P
391p
367 P

278 P
199 P
191 P
185 P
175P
173 P
171P
170°P
162 P
149 P
143 P
138 P
132 P
116 P
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1050
1188
9972
2552
9968

1520
1548
9969
1966
2306
2676
896

9972
1764
2304
2016
1555
1034
1050
1188
2552
9968
1343

Vandersteen Magali
Bussels Fey
Dillmann Amina
Beckers Jada
Veltman Arden

Ben Dames Uur=17:40

Cruyts Guinevere
Strouwen Sandrine
Jans Lieke
Morrhey Maite
Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Schiller Emilie*
Swinnen Lien
Dillmann Amina
Scattino Arianna
Emmers Lieze
Vranken Nore

Thijs Lien

Bervoets Alixe
Vandersteen Magali
Bussels Fey

Beckers Jada
Veltman Arden
Boonen Niene

Pup Heren Uur=17:49

310
1155
1099
1476
927
618
2173
335
1477
1689
1651
9978
617
9977
1260

Lambrechts Flor
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Vandeweyer Wout
Herckens llia

Cox Jannes
Souverijns Ruben
Schiller Philippe*
Muyldermans Dieter
Palmen Thibeau
Ceyssens Caspar
Monten Mylo
Meisen Luka

Segers Maarten
Meisen Dani
Knuysen Yoran

ACA
LOOI
NA
ATLA
NA

TACT
TACT
NA
ADD
GENK
ATLA
AVT
NA
GENK
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
ATLA
NA
GENK

AVT
ATLA
ACA
ADD
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ACA
ADD
ATLA
ATLA
NA
ATLA
NA
ACA

2.81m
2.50m
2.38m
2.27m
2.16m

2'00.48
2'02.41
2'06.10
2'13.72
2'17.54
2'20.23
2'20.39
2'21.68
2'25.37
2'25.42
2'28.66
2'29.15
2'31.08
2'35.99
2'37.04
2'43.25
2'59.77
NA

2183p
2122p
1512p
1388p
1264p
1111p
1058p
1054p
855p
810p
772p
617p
548p
443p
268p

08
09
08
09
10

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
10
08

06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07

108 P
59 P
43 P
29P
17 P

558 P
529 P
477 P
376 P
330P
299 P
298 P
283 P
244 P
244 P
212 P
207 P
190 P
148 P
139P
95P
16 P
oP



60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2

1
2
3
4
5

Pup Heren Uur=15:09

927 CoxJannes ATLA
2173 Schiller Philippe*  ATLA
618  Souverijns Ruben ATLA
1476 Herckens llia ADD
1651 Monten Mylo ATLA
617 Segers Maarten ATLA

Pup Heren Uur=15:09

1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*
310 Lambrechts Flor

1099 Vandeweyer Wout
1477 Palmen Thibeau

335 Muyldermans Dieter
1260 Knuysen Yoran

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Pup Heren Uur=15:34

Reeks:1
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10
11

verspringen
Reeks:1
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10
11

310 Lambrechts Flor
1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*
1477 Palmen Thibeau
1476 Herckens llia

1099 Vandeweyer Wout
1260 Knuysen Yoran

1689 Ceyssens Caspar
617 Segers Maarten
1651 Monten Mylo

618  Souverijns Ruben
335 Muyldermans Dieter

Pup Heren Uur=17:33

1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*
310 Lambrechts Flor

927 CoxlJannes

1476 Herckens llia

1099 Vandeweyer Wout
1689 Ceyssens Caspar
1651 Monten Mylo

335 Muyldermans Dieter
2173 Schiller Philippe*
618  Souverijns Ruben
1477 Palmen Thibeau

9.39
9.98
10.09
10.14
10.41
10.86

ATLA
AVT
ACA
ADD
ACA
ACA

AVT
ATLA
ADD
ADD
ACA
ACA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ACA

ATLA
AVT
ATLA
ADD
ACA
ATLA
ATLA
ACA
ATLA
ATLA
ADD

8.78
8.89
9.79
10.07
10.09
NG

8.35m
8.08m
6.21m
6.08m
5.86m
5.81m
5.67m
5.45m
5.29m
5.10m
4.46m

4.30m
4,11m
3.66m
3.55m
3.44m
3.34m
3.30m
3.23m
3.17m
3.13m
3.06m

07
06
07
06
06
07

565 P
428 P
404 P
393 P
339 P
256 P

06
06
06
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06

724 P
694 P
470 P
408 P
404 P
oP

437 P
419 P
295 P
286 P
272 P
268 P
259 P
245 P
234 P
222 P
181 P

413 P
381P
276 P
252 P
228 P
207 P
199 P
185 P
173 P
166 P
152 P



1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:49

Reeks:1
1 310 Lambrechts Flor AVT 3'25.05 06 671 P
2 9978 Meisen Luka NA 3'31.14 07 617 P
3 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 3'37.17 06 566 P
4 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 3'39.98 06 542 P
5 1476 Herckens llia ADD 3'50.86 06 457 P
6 2173 Schiller Philippe* ATLA 3'50.92 06 457 P
7 9977 Meisen Dani NA 3'52.77 06 443 P
8 927 CoxJannes ATLA 3'55.39 07 423 P
9 1689 Ceyssens Caspar ATLA 4'06.92 06 344 p
10 618  Souverijns Ruben ATLA 4'10.71 07 319P
11 335 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 4'16.32 07 284 P
1651 Monten Mylo ATLA NG 06 oP
vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=18:05
Reeks:1
1 5762 Houbrigts Jill RCT  2043p 06
2 4584 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 1951p 06
3 4022 Leysen Marit LOOI 1805p 07
4 4118 Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 1724p 06
5 3890 Mariale Elle AVT 1639 06
6 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 1615p 07
7 4366 De Paepe Emma GENK 1540p 07
8 4598 Boyen Maya TACT 1520p 06
9 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 1516p 06
10 4019 Leysen Benthe LOOI 1469p 06
11 4362 Berghs Rune GENK 1431p 07
12 5287 Froidmont Louise ACA 1339p 06
13 4295 Garciay Vilar Mayte ATLA 1318p 07
14 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 1313p 07
15 4296 Segers Heleen ATLA 1275p 06
16 4383 Vandebroek TahnEe SACN 1268p 06
17 4794 Wathion Rane ACA 1177p 06
18 3824 Lagarde Indy* SACN 1167p 06
19 3822 Joosten Kyani SACN 1140p 07
20 5203 Smids Sare SACN 1136p 06
21 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 1122p 07
22 5432 Hermans Erin SACN 1055p 07
23 9975 Aarts Emma NA 1009p 07
24 4370 Reyskens Jolien GENK 923p 06
25 5070 Verlinden Kaat RCT 917p 07
26 4036 Vandersteen Liesl| ACA 849p 06
27 5726 Toppet Emma ADD 831p 06
28 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 813p 06
29 4297 Vervuurt AimEe ATLA 784p 06
30 5289 Volckaerts Britt ATLA 663p 07



31
32
33
34
35
36
37

60 meter
Reeks:1

A W NP

60 meter
Reeks:2

A WON -

60 meter
Reeks:3

ua b~ WN -

60 meter
Reeks:4

Uk, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:5

U, WN -

5399
9974
4124
4292
3877
5420
4549

Hermens Bo
Jeremiah Jerna
Drijkoningen Lore
Claassen Fleur*
Sevenich Briana
Biesmans Marthe
Vossen Lore

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

5726
5399
5289
4549

Toppet Emma
Hermens Bo
Volckaerts Britt
Vossen Lore

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

5219
4036
4292
4297

Petroci-Coninx Lauren

Vandersteen Liesl
Claassen Fleur*
Vervuurt AimEe

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

5070
3773
4124
5420
3877

Verlinden Kaat
Vlayen Ymke
Drijkoningen Lore
Biesmans Marthe
Sevenich Briana

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

4118
4794
4092
4370
5203
3824

Ait Faraji Sanae
Wathion Rane
Reenaers Meskerem
Reyskens Jolien
Smids Sare

Lagarde Indy*

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

4296
4295
9974
4383
5432
9975

Segers Heleen
Garcia y Vilar Mayte
Jeremiah Jerna
Vandebroek TahnEe
Hermans Erin

Aarts Emma

ATLA
NA
BREE
ATLA
AVT
ATLA
ATLA

ADD

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

GENK
ACA
ATLA
ATLA

RCT
TACT
BREE
ATLA
AVT

BREE
ACA
ACA
GENK
SACN
SACN

ATLA
ATLA
NA
SACN
SACN
NA

586p
579
568p
513p
302p
302p
194p

10.63
10.91
11.02
11.84

9.07

10.50
10.75
10.83

10.57
10.86
10.94
10.95
11.09

9.62

10.03
10.26
10.39
10.55
10.77

9.74
9.81
9.83
10.00
10.06
10.32

07
07
07
06
07
07
07

06
07
07
07

07
06
06
06

07
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
06
06
06

06
07
07
06
07
07

297 P
247 P
229°P
112 P

646 P
321°P
275P
261 P

308 P
256 P
242 P
240 P
217 P

509 P
417 P
369 P
343 P
312 P
271P

481 P
465 P
461 P
423 P
410P
357P



60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:45
Reeks:6

1 4598 Boyen Maya

2 4366 De Paepe Emma

3 5287 Froidmont Louise

4 3822 Joosten Kyani

5 3967 Jaspers Eva

6 4362 Berghs Rune
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:45
Reeks:7

1 4022 Leysen Marit

2 4584 Vanspauwen Margot

3 3890 Mariale Elle

4 5762 Houbrigts Jill

5 3770 Pictoel Mirthe

6 4019 Leysen Benthe
verspringen Pup Dames Uur=16:08
Reeks:1

1 5762 Houbrigts Jill

2 4022 Leysen Marit

3 3890 Mariale Elle

4 4584 Vanspauwen Margot

5 4019 Leysen Benthe

6 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren

7 4362 Berghs Rune

8 4118 Ait Faraji Sanae

9 4370 Reyskens Jolien

10 4366 De Paepe Emma

11 4598 Boyen Maya

12 4794 Wathion Rane

13 5203 Smids Sare

14 5287 Froidmont Louise

15 4295 Garciay Vilar Mayte

16 3770 Pictoel Mirthe

17 4092 Reenaers Meskerem

18 5432 Hermans Erin

19 3967 Jaspers Eva

20 4036 Vandersteen Liesl

21 4296 Segers Heleen

22 9974 Jeremiah Jerna

23 3824 Lagarde Indy*

24 9975 Aarts Emma

25 4383 Vandebroek TahnEe

26 3822 Joosten Kyani

TACT
GENK
ACA

SACN
DCLA
GENK

LOOI
TACT
AVT
RCT
TACT
LOOI

RCT
LOOI
AVT
TACT
LOOI
GENK
GENK
BREE
GENK
GENK
TACT
ACA
SACN
ACA
ATLA
TACT
ACA
SACN
DCLA
ACA
ATLA
NA
SACN
NA
SACN
SACN

9.54
9.69
9.72
9.83
9.88
9.91

8.84
8.94
9.07
9.11
9.47
9.54

3.84m
3.84m
3.78m
3.77m
3.74m
3.66m
3.50m
3.45m
3.43m
3.41m
3.38m
3.33m
3.17m
3.16m
3.15m
3.14m
3.14m
3.08m
3.06m
2.98m
2.95m
2.87m
2.85m
2.83m
2.79m
2.78m

06
07
06
07
07
07

07
06
06
06
06
06

06
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07

528 P
493 P
486 P
461 P
450 P
443 P

707 P
680 P
646 P
636 P
545 P
528 P

317 P
317 P
303 P
301 P
294 P
276 P
241 P
230P
226 P
222 P
216 P
205 P
173 P
171P
170P
168 P
168 P
156 P
152 P
138 P
132 P
118 P
115°P
111 P
104 P
103 P



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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5399
3877
4124
5289
5726
5070
5420
4292
4297
3773
4549

5762
4584
3890
4370
4118
4019
3770
4295
4383
4362
4598
4794
4022
5726
5219
3773
5287
5399
4124
4297
3824
4366
4296
4092
5203
3967
5070
9975
4292
5289
3822
4036
5432

Hermens Bo
Sevenich Briana
Drijkoningen Lore
Volckaerts Britt
Toppet Emma
Verlinden Kaat
Biesmans Marthe
Claassen Fleur*
Vervuurt AimEe
Vlayen Ymke
Vossen Lore

Pup Dames Uur=17:08

Houbrigts Jill
Vanspauwen Margot
Mariale Elle
Reyskens Jolien

Ait Faraji Sanae
Leysen Benthe
Pictoel Mirthe
Garcia y Vilar Mayte
Vandebroek TahnEe
Berghs Rune

Boyen Maya
Wathion Rane
Leysen Marit
Toppet Emma
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Vlayen Ymke
Froidmont Louise
Hermens Bo
Drijkoningen Lore
Vervuurt AimEe
Lagarde Indy*

De Paepe Emma
Segers Heleen
Reenaers Meskerem
Smids Sare

Jaspers Eva
Verlinden Kaat
Aarts Emma
Claassen Fleur*
Volckaerts Britt
Joosten Kyani
Vandersteen Liesl
Hermans Erin

ATLA
AVT

BREE
ATLA
ADD

RCT

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
TACT
ATLA

RCT
TACT
AVT
GENK
BREE
LOOI
TACT
ATLA
SACN
GENK
TACT
ACA
LOOI
ADD
GENK
TACT
ACA
ATLA
BREE
ATLA
SACN
GENK
ATLA
ACA
SACN
DCLA
RCT
NA
ATLA
ATLA
SACN
ACA
SACN

2.68m
2.67m
2.64m
2.61m
2.56m
2.53m
2.52m
2.44m
2.22m
2.17m
2.16m

8.67m
7.38m
7.24m
7.11m
6.76m
6.68m
6.58m
6.53m
6.31m
6.21m
6.00m
5.87m
5.86m
5.80m
5.77m
5.76m
5.66m
5.57m
5.47m
5.45m
5.22m
5.12m
5.11m
5.05m
4.96m
4.92m
4.80m
4,75m
4,55m
4.26m
4.06m
4.01m
3.73m

07
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07

86 P
85P
80P
75P
68 P
63 P
62 P
51P
24P
18P
17 P

458 P
372P
363 P
354 P
331P
326 P
319°P
316 P
301P
295 P
281P
272 P
272 P
268 P
266 P
265 P
259 P
253 P
246 P
245 P
230P
223 P
223 P
219°P
213 P
210°P
203 P
199 P
187 P
168 P
155P
152 P
134 P



34 4549 Vossen Lore ATLA 2.62m 07 65 P

9974 Jeremiah Jerna NA NG 07 oP
5420 Biesmans Marthe ATLA NG 07 oP
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:04
Reeks:1
1 4118 Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 3'26.89 06 654 P
2 5762 Houbrigts Jill RCT 3'29.42 06 632P
3 4366 De Paepe Emma GENK 3'32.91 07 602 P
4 4584 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 3'33.31 06 598 P
5 3824 Lagarde Indy* SACN 3'38.90 06 551 P
6 4022 Leysen Marit LOOI 3'44.13 07 509 P
7 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 3'45.16 07 501P
8 4598 Boyen Maya TACT 3'45.91 06 495 P
9 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 3'47.33 06 484 P
10 4362 Berghs Rune GENK 3'51.50 07 452 P
11 4383 Vandebroek TahnEe SACN 3'53.15 06 440 P
12 4296 Segers Heleen ATLA 3'53.30 06 439 P
13 5203 Smids Sare SACN 3'53.36 06 438 P
14 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 3'54.89 07 427 P
15 5287 Froidmont Louise ACA 3'55.45 06 423 P
16 3822 Joosten Kyani SACN 3'55.74 07 421 P
17 4295 Garciay Vilar Mayte ATLA 4'03.39 07 367 P
18 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 4'03.52 07 366 P
19 5432 Hermans Erin SACN 4'05.24 07 355 P
20 5070 Verlinden Kaat RCT 4'06.95 07 343 P
21 9975 Aarts Emma NA 4'07.17 07 342 P
22 3890 Mariale Elle AVT 4'09.51 06 327 P
23 4019 Leysen Benthe LOOI 4'10.44 06 321P
24 4794 Wathion Rane ACA 4'16.50 06 283 P
25 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 4'18.09 06 274 P
26 4297 Vervuurt AimEe ATLA 4'21.37 06 254 P
27 4036 Vandersteen Liesl ACA 424.25 06 238 P
28 5726 Toppet Emma ADD 4'31.71 06 198 P
29 5289 Volckaerts Britt ATLA 4'33.27 07 191 P
9974 Jeremiah Jerna NA NG 07 oP
4124 Drijkoningen Lore BREE NG 07 oP
vijffkamp Min Heren Uur=18:09
Reeks:1
3 9976 Aarts Falco NA 2279p 04
4 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 2224p 05
5 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 2122p 04
6 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 1990p 05
7 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 1869p 04



9 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 1825p 05
10 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 1824p 04

13 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 1610p 05
14 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 1394p 05
15 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 1323p 05

17 4715 Schreurs Corneel AVT 844p 05

kogelstoten 3,000kg ~ Min Heren Uur=14:41
Reeks:1

2 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 9.13m 04 489 P

5 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 7.12m 05 355P

7 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 6.93m 04 342 P
8 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 6.65m 04 324 P
9 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 6.08m 05 286 P
10 9976 Aarts Falco NA 6.05m 04 284 P
11 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 5.87m 05 272 P
12 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 5.80m 05 268 P

13 5096 TimmermanEli ~ ATLA 555m 05  251P
14 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 5.40m 05 242 P
15 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 5.10m 05 222 P

80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:22

Reeks:1

3 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 12.42 05 460 P
4 4715 Schreurs Corneel AVT 12.96 05 365 P
5 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 13.30 05 310P
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:22
Reeks:2
2 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 12.24 04 493 P
3 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 12.53 04 440 P
4 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 1257 05 432 P
5 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 13.04 05 352P
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:22

Reeks:3



2 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 11.03 04 747 P
3 9976 Aarts Falco NA 11.81 04 578 P
5 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 11.86 05 568 P
6 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 11.93 05 554 P

discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Heren Uur=16:11

Reeks:1
2 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 26.06m 04 420 P
3 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 21.34m 05 322 P
5 9976 Aarts Falco NA 18.83m 04 271P
6 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 18.82m 05 271 P
7 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 17.62m 05 247 P
9 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 15.30m 04 201 P
10 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 15.21m 05 199 P
11 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 14.88m 04 193 P
12 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 13.66m 05 169 P
13 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 11.66m 05 131P

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=17:23

Reeks:1

6 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 1.30m 04 466 P
6 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 1.30m 05 466 P
8 509 TimmermanEli  ATLA 130m 05  466P
9 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 1.20m 05 369 P
9 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 1.20m 05 369 P
9 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 1.20m 04 369 P
9 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 1.20m 05 369 P
9 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 1.20m 04 369 P
14 9976 Aarts Falco NA 1.10m 04 278 P
14 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 1.10m 05 278 P
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=18:09

Reeks:1
1 9976 Aarts Falco NA 3'04.44 04 868 P



5 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 3'32.86 05 602 P
6 5964 Elfadely Ismail ADD 3'34.83 05 585 P
7 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 3'40.80 05 536 P
8 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 3'46.61 04 490 P
9 4715 Schreurs Corneel AVT 3'47.94 05 479 P
10 4788 Dumon Thomas DCLA 3'48.92 04 472 P
11 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 3'52.41 05 445 P
12 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 3'55.94 05 419 P
13 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 4'19.05 05 268 P
6014 HermensBet ~  ATLA NG 04 0P
4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN NG 04 oP
vijfkamp Min Dames Uur=17:55
Reeks:1
1 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 2720p 04
2 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 2660p 05
3 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 2512p 05
4 7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT  2498p 05
5 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 2466p 04
6 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 2161p 04
7 7884 DevillE Zol ADD 2131p 05
8 7923 Maes Kato ADD 1580p 05
9 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 1536p 05
10 9970 Mols Maureen NA 1448p 05
13 8116 Philips Julie ADD 1056p 05
14 7549 SemlaliSofya  ATLA 4620 04
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=15:11
Reeks:1
1 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 1.47m 05 643 P
2 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 1.44m 04 610 P
3 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 1.41m 04 579 P
4 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 1.35m 04 516 P
5 7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT 1.35m 05 516 P
6 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 1.20m 05 369 P
7 7884 DevillE Zol ADD 1.20m 05 369P
8 8116 PhilipsJulie ADD 1.20m 05 369 P
9 9970 Mols Maureen NA 1.15m 05 323P
10 7923 Maes Kato ADD 1.15m 05 323 P
11 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 1.10m 05 278 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:17
Reeks:1
1 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 12.64 05 420 P

2 7923 Maes Kato ADD 13.06 05 349 P



3 8116 Philips Julie ADD 13.39 05 297 P

4 9970 Mols Maureen NA 13.72 05 249 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:17
Reeks:2
2 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 11.93 04 554 P
3 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 12.00 04 540 P
4 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 12.24 05 493 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:17
Reeks:3
1 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 10.94 05 768 P
2 7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT 11.25 05 698 P
3 7884 DevillE Zol ADD 11.52 05 639 P
4 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 11.84 04 572 P

discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Dames Uur=16:40

Reeks:1
1 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 27.78m 05 457 P
2 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 26.89m 04 438 P
3 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 26.03m 04 420 P
4 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 23.05m 05 358 P

7 DevillE Zol ADD 15.17m 05 199 P
8 9970 Mols Maureen NA 14.40m 05 184 P
9 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 14.37m 04 183 P
10 7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT 13.84m 05 173 P
11 7923 Maes Kato ADD 13.73m 05 171P
12 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 13.27m 05 162 P
13 8116 Philips Julie ADD 10.60m 05 111P

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:54

Reeks:1
1 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 11.08m 04 622 P
2 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 9.83m 05 537P
3 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 9.80m 04 535P
4 7884 DevillE Zol ADD 9.44m 05 510P
5 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 8.84m 05 470 P

RCT  8.65m 05 457 P

7 7928 Vertongen Tinne

10 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 8.25m 04 430 P



11 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 7.32m 05 368 P

12 7923 Maes Kato ADD 6.26m 05 298 P
13 9970 Mols Maureen NA 6.00m 05 281P
14 8116 Philips Julie ADD 5.97m 05 279 P
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 3'23.02 04 689 P
2 9971 Mols Carlijn NA 3'26.35 04 659 P
3 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'26.66 05 656 P
4 7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT 3'26.95 05 654 P
5 7923 Maes Kato ADD 3'53.25 05 439 P
6 7432 Francart Elodie ADD 3'55.73 05 421 P
7 7884 DeVvillE Zol ADD 3'56.72 05  414P
8 9970 Mols Maureen NA 3'57.06 05 411 P
9 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 4'12.52 05 308 P
8116 Philips Julie ADD NG 05 OP
7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK NG 04 OP



